HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO GAYTON ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 145W

Stop Location Time
GLEN GARY DR & GLEN GARY CI (1ST INTERS.) 7:34 AM
ORMOND DR & GLEN GARY DR 7:35 AM
BROADFORD TR & ORMOND DR 7:-38 AM
LAYNE CT & WILTONSHIRE DR 7:40 AM
WINDINGDALE DR & GLEN GARY DR 7:43 AM
RUTGERS DR & ORMOND DR 7:44 AM
RUTGERS DR & DALKEITH DR 7:45 AM
DALKEITH LA & DALKEITH DR 7:46 AM
GLEN GARY DR & DALKEITH DR 7:48 AM
SCHOOL: GAYTON ELEMENTARY 7:50 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM GAYTON ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 145W

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: GAYTON ELEMENTARY 2:50 PM
GLEN GARY DR & GLEN GARY CI (1ST INTERS.) 2:51 PM
ORMOND DR & GLEN GARY DR 2:52 PM
BROADFORD TR & ORMOND DR 2:56 PM
LAYNE CT & WILTONSHIRE DR 2:57 PM
WINDINGDALE DR & GLEN GARY DR 3:01 PM
RUTGERS DR & ORMOND DR 3:02 PM
RUTGERS DR & DALKEITH DR 3:03 PM
DALKEITH LA & DALKEITH DR 3:04 PM
GLEN GARY DR & DALKEITH DR 3:06 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO GAYTON ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 1996W

Stop Location Time
SABLE RD & ROBSON ST 7:36 AM
CARMON ST & SABLE RD 7:37 AM
ROBSON CT & ROBSON ST 7-39 AM
KINGSBURY CT & PUMP RD 7:40 AM
TIMBER MILL LA & OLD PUMP RD 7:42 AM
CLARY PRESTON DR & MARNELAN PL 7:45 AM
SCHOOL: GAYTON ELEMENTARY 7:50 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM GAYTON ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 1996W

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: GAYTON ELEMENTARY 2:50 PM
SABLE RD & ROBSON ST 2:53 PM
CARMON ST & SABLE RD 2:54 PM
ROBSON CT & ROBSON ST 2:56 PM
KINGSBURY CT & PUMP RD 2:57 PM
TIMBER MILL LA & OLD PUMP RD 3:00 PM
CLARY PRESTON DR & MARNELAN PL 3:02 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO GAYTON ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 212W

Stop Location Time
TRACEWOOD Cl1 & COPPERAS LA 7:37 AM
BRANDON CREEK PL & COPPERAS LA 7:38 AM
CHURCH CT & COPPERAS LA 7-39 AM
BROOKSTONE LA & AXEL CT 7:42 AM
BROOKSTONE LA & BOWERTON RD 7:42 AM
RETRIEVERS RIDGE RD & BOWERTON RD 7:44 AM
CHATHAM WOODS DR & CHURCH RD 7:46 AM
12246 CHURCH RD 7:47 AM
CHURCH RD & TRICIA PL 7:48 AM
SCHOOL: GAYTON ELEMENTARY 7:50 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM GAYTON ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 212W

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: GAYTON ELEMENTARY 2:50 PM
TRACEWOOD Cl1 & COPPERAS LA 2:57 PM
BRANDON CREEK PL & COPPERAS LA 2:58 PM
CHURCH CT & COPPERAS LA 3:00 PM
BROOKSTONE LA & AXEL CT 3:02 PM
BROOKSTONE LA & BOWERTON RD 3:03 PM
RETRIEVERS RIDGE RD & BOWERTON RD 3:04 PM
CHATHAM WOODS DR & CHURCH RD 3:06 PM
12246 CHURCH RD 3:07 PM
CHURCH RD & TRICIA PL 3:08 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO GAYTON ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 272W

Stop Location Time
BREWER RD & POPLAR FOREST DR 7:39 AM
POPLAR FOREST DR & WARREN VIEW RD 7:40 AM
EVANSDALE RD & BREWER RD 7:42 AM
POPLAR FOREST DR & SITHEAN WY 7:44 AM
GLENKIRK RD & E GLENKIRK CT 7:46 AM
GAYTON GROVE RD & GAYTON RD 7:48 AM
SCHOOL: GAYTON ELEMENTARY 7:50 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM GAYTON ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 272W

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: GAYTON ELEMENTARY 2:50 PM
BREWER RD & POPLAR FOREST DR 2:56 PM
POPLAR FOREST DR & WARREN VIEW RD 2:56 PM
EVANSDALE RD & BREWER RD 2:58 PM
POPLAR FOREST DR & SITHEAN WY 3:01 PM
GLENKIRK RD & E GLENKIRK CT 3:03 PM
GAYTON GROVE RD & GAYTON RD 3:04 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO GAYTON ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 530W

Stop Location Time
KINGS GRANT CT & KINGS GRANT DR 7:33 AM
CROWNCREST DR & BROOKMONT DR 7:35 AM
BROOKMONT DR & LAWNMEADOW DR 7-:36 AM
SILVERBROOK DR & SINGINGWOODS LA 7:37 AM
BUFFAPPLE DR & BUFFAPPLE CT 7:38 AM
MOUNTAINBROOK DR & HUNTSMOOR DR 7:39 AM
LITTLEFOX DR & SILVERBROOK DR 7:40 AM
CROWNCREST PL & CROWNCREST DR 7:44 AM
2509 PUMP RD 7:45 AM
PUMP RD & SHADY WOOD CT 7:45 AM
SCHOOL: GAYTON ELEMENTARY 7:50 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM GAYTON ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 530W

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: GAYTON ELEMENTARY 2:50 PM
KINGS GRANT CT & KINGS GRANT DR 2:56 PM
CROWNCREST DR & BROOKMONT DR 2:59 PM
BROOKMONT DR & LAWNMEADOW DR 3:00 PM
SILVERBROOK DR & SINGINGWOODS LA 3:01 PM
BUFFAPPLE DR & BUFFAPPLE CT 3:02 PM
MOUNTAINBROOK DR & HUNTSMOOR DR 3:04 PM
LITTLEFOX DR & SILVERBROOK DR 3:05 PM
CROWNCREST PL & CROWNCREST DR 3:08 PM
2509 PUMP RD 3:10 PM
PUMP RD & SHADY WOOD CT 3:11 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO GAYTON ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 540W

Stop Location Time
WATERFORD WY E & SUNRISE RD 7:42 AM
WATERFORD WY E & WATERFORD WAY E CT 7:43 AM
SABLE RD & WATERFORD WY E 7:44 AM
WATERFORD WY W & WATERFORD WAY PL 7:45 AM
BEAVER CREEK DR & WATERFORD WY W 7:46 AM
WATERFORD WY W & ABBEY LA 7:47 AM
SCHOOL: GAYTON ELEMENTARY 7:50 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM GAYTON ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 540W

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: GAYTON ELEMENTARY 2:50 PM
WATERFORD WY E & SUNRISE RD 2:52 PM
WATERFORD WY E & WATERFORD WAY E CT 2:53 PM
SABLE RD & WATERFORD WY E 2:54 PM
WATERFORD WY W & WATERFORD WAY PL 2:55 PM
BEAVER CREEK DR & WATERFORD WY W 2:56 PM
WATERFORD WY W & ABBEY LA 2:57 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO GAYTON ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 552W

Stop Location Time
CHURCH RD & COVEY RUN DR 7:38 AM
BLANDFIELD ST & DUNHAM RD 7:39 AM
BLANDFIELD ST & HAWKESBURY CT 7:40 AM
SUNRISE RD & LAUREL WOODS LA 7:44 AM
WILLBROOK DR & SUNRISE RD 7:45 AM
HAMPTON WOODS DR & SUNRISE RD 7:46 AM
SCHOOL: GAYTON ELEMENTARY 7:50 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM GAYTON ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 552W

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: GAYTON ELEMENTARY 2:50 PM
CHURCH RD & COVEY RUN DR 2:52 PM
BLANDFIELD ST & DUNHAM RD 2:53 PM
BLANDFIELD ST & HAWKESBURY CT 2:55 PM
SUNRISE RD & LAUREL WOODS LA 2:59 PM
WILLBROOK DR & SUNRISE RD 3:00 PM
HAMPTON WOODS DR & SUNRISE RD 3:02 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO GAYTON ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 843W

Stop Location Time
COPPERAS LA & THORNBURY DR 7:34 AM
HORSLEY DR & THORNBURY DR 7:35 AM
KELLY RIDGE RD & EAGLE RIDGE RD 7:-38 AM
EAGLE RIDGE RD & CRYSTAL RIDGE RD 7-39 AM
CUTLER RIDGE DR & INGALLSTON RD 7:41 AM
FOX MEADOW DR & CUTLER RIDGE DR 7:44 AM
BOTHWELL ST & FOX MEADOW DR 7:45 AM
FOX MEADOW DR & LEFFINGWELL PL 7:46 AM
SCHOOL: GAYTON ELEMENTARY 7:50 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM GAYTON ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 843W

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: GAYTON ELEMENTARY 2:50 PM
COPPERAS LA & THORNBURY DR 2:56 PM
HORSLEY DR & THORNBURY DR 2:57 PM
KELLY RIDGE RD & EAGLE RIDGE RD 3:00 PM
EAGLE RIDGE RD & CRYSTAL RIDGE RD 3:01 PM
CUTLER RIDGE DR & INGALLSTON RD 3:04 PM
FOX MEADOW DR & CUTLER RIDGE DR 3:07 PM
BOTHWELL ST & FOX MEADOW DR 3:08 PM
FOX MEADOW DR & LEFFINGWELL PL 3:09 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



